similarly named Multnomah Falls, offers residents a small-
town feel within minutes of countless big city amenities.

The neighborhood contains multiple outdoor spaces,
including Gabriel Park, Spring Garden Park, and Custer
Park, which all provide ample options for recreation and
taking in the community’s natural beauty. Multnomah is
home to the Multnomah Village business district, where
residents and visitors enjoy a broad range of restaurants,
shops, and cafes in a walkable locale. Quick access to I-5
makes getting around from Multnomah simple.

Regional Map

Locator Map

W
ildw

ood A
partm

ents | Financial A
nalysis

Financial Analysis

W
IL

D
W

O
O

D
 A

PA
R

TM
EN

TS

02

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

Income & Expense

Wildwood Apartments Income & Expense Analysis | 08

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent $130,404 $160,680

Fee Income $2,000 $2,000

RUBS Income $12,540 $12,540

Gross Potential Income $144,944 $175,220

Less: General Vacancy $8,034

Effective Gross Income $144,944 $167,186

Less: Expenses $49,525 $55,348

Net Operating Income $95,419 $111,838

Principal Reduction $21,741 $21,741

Total Return 7.1 % $47,254 9.1 % $60,673

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Turnover $250 $3,000 $250 $3,000

Repairs & Maintenance $500 $6,000 $500 $6,000

Management Fee $521 $6,256 $697 $8,359

Utilities $1,083 $13,000 $1,083 $13,000

Contracted Services $150 $1,800 $150 $1,800

Real Estate Taxes $1,339 $16,069 $1,339 $16,069

Payroll $83 $1,000 $333 $4,000

City of Portland Fee $60 $720

Insurance $200 $2,400 $200 $2,400

Reserves $250 $3,000

Total Operating Expense $4,127 $49,525 $4,612 $55,348

Annual Debt Service $5,825 $69,906 $5,825 $69,906

Expense / SF $5.62 $6.28

% of EGI 34.17 % 33.11 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES

W
ildw

ood A
partm

ents | D
em

ographics

Demographics

W
IL

D
W

O
O

D
 A

PA
R

TM
EN

TS

03

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

Demographic Details

Demographic Charts

Wildwood Apartments

CONFIDENTIALITY and DISCLAIMER
The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is
intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Pounder Realty and it should not be made available